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SLP-Cup Meeting
Düsseldorf, 22./23. Juli 2011 
# Team 1. Fahrer 2. Fahrer 3. Fahrer 1. Heat 2. Heat 3. Heat Gesamt Quali Datum

Runden # Runden # Runden # Runden Rd. # Nennung

1 Plastikquäler Nockemann, Sebastian Schaffland, Jan Uhlig, Jan 490,53 1 492,63 1 488,07 2 1.471,23 8,36 1 02.01.

2 Plastikquäler 2 Nötzel, Thomas Schnitzler, Caroline Schnitzler, Christian 490,23 2 488,06 2 488,24 1 1.466,53 8,24 2 02.01.

3 Sweet Little Fifty(n) Schaffland, Ralf Stüdemann, Jürgen Welsch, Joachim 485,24 4 483,95 4 485,05 3 1.454,24 7,73 11 30.05.

4 Drücker GmbH Kacmarek, André Niemeyer, Klaus Stahlhut, Tom 485,75 3 484,25 3 483,24 4 1.453,24 8,23 3 02.01.

5 ReifenabriebverdrängerLenz, Frieder Letzner, Christian van Bernem, Michael 477,00 7 477,29 7 479,03 5 1.433,32 7,92 9 21.07.

6 A-M-R Racing Hausmann, Mario Laufenberg, Andreas Schemmel, Roger 479,84 6 474,02 10 478,23 6 1.432,09 8,02 7 23.05.

7 NASCAR Racing is LifeKrech, Wolfgang Schüler, Frank Stork, Manfred 480,86 5 478,73 6 472,34 8 1.431,93 8,09 4 02.01.

8 Die Ruhrpöttler Reich, Thomas Rudnik, Heinz Vössing, Tom 472,06 10 475,63 8 473,81 7 1.421,50 8,06 5 09.01.

9 ZuSpätBremser Leenen, Ralf Ohlig, Frank Strerath, Helmut 474,24 8 475,12 9 470,91 9 1.420,27 7,92 8 02.01.

10 DoSlot Barm, Reiner Heß, Marius Mews, Jörg 471,51 11 479,24 5 467,25 12 1.418,00 7,61 14 02.01.

11 Slotrutscher Brandalise, Nick Brandalise, Remo Hühn, Manfred 472,79 9 469,62 11 467,33 11 1.409,74 8,05 6 02.01.

12 CFS All Stars Jung, Siggi Vorberg, Ingo Wamser, Christian 466,92 13 463,92 13 465,96 14 1.396,80 7,74 10 02.01.

13 Dr. Slot Bartelmes, Martin Karl, Axel Quadt, Hans 460,04 14 466,64 12 467,74 10 1.394,42 7,70 12 24.06.

14 Slotdriver Behrens, Hendrik Herbert, Georg Lukats, Michael 468,06 12 453,19 15 465,45 15 1.386,70 7,63 13 02.01.

15 UM² Hartwig, Uwe Kaiser, Michael Vogel, Manfred 451,00 15 456,06 14 466,22 13 1.373,28 7,32 15 02.01.

---  --- --- --- ---
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SLP-Cup Meeting
Düsseldorf, 22./23. Juli 2011 

# Team Quali Spur 1 Spur 2 Spur 3 Spur 4 Spur 5 1. Heat 2. Heat 3. Heat Gesamt
Rd. # Runden # Runden # Runden # Runden

6 A-M-R Racing 8,02 8 96 96 95 96,84 96 479,84 6

94 94,02 96 94 96 474,02 10

96 95 95 97,23 95 478,23 6 1.432,09

12 CFS All Stars 7,74 1 94 93 96 93,92 90 466,92 13

90,92 92 94 94 93 463,92 13

92 92 95 94,96 92 465,96 14 1.396,80

8 Die Ruhrpöttler 8,06 5 95 96 95,06 94 92 472,06 10

96 97 95,63 94 93 475,63 8

95 97 94 95,81 92 473,81 7 1.421,50

10 DoSlot 7,61 2 95 93 95 95 93,51 471,51 11

96 97,24 96 97 93 479,24 5

96,25 95 94 93 89 467,25 12 1.418,00

13 Dr. Slot 7,70 3 96 95 94 87,04 88 460,04 14

95 96 95 90 90,64 466,64 12

96,74 93 95 92 91 467,74 10 1.394,42

4 Drücker GmbH 8,23 9 97,75 98 99 97 94 485,75 3

98,25 99 98 96 93 484,25 3

98,24 98 98 95 94 483,24 4 1.453,24

7 NASCAR Racing is 8,09 4 97 96 98 96 93,86 480,86 5

96 97 96,73 95 94 478,73 6

95 94 97,34 93 93 472,34 8 1.431,93

1 Plastikquäler 8,36 6 99 99,53 99 97 96 490,53 1

100 99,63 99 98 96 492,63 1

99 96,07 99 98 96 488,07 2 1.471,23

2 Plastikquäler 2 8,24 10 99 99 97 99,23 96 490,23 2

99 96 97 98,06 98 488,06 2

99 97 97 98,24 97 488,24 1 1.466,53  
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SLP-Cup Meeting
Düsseldorf, 22./23. Juli 2011 

# Team Quali Spur 1 Spur 2 Spur 3 Spur 4 Spur 5 1. Heat 2. Heat 3. Heat Gesamt
Rd. # Runden # Runden # Runden # Runden

99 97 97 98,24 97 488,24 1 1.466,53

5 Reifenabriebverdrä 7,92 7 96 97 96 94 94,00 477,00 7

95 97 98 94,29 93 477,29 7

96 97,03 98 96 92 479,03 5 1.433,32

14 Slotdriver 7,63 12 94,06 95 91 95 93 468,06 12

95 89 89 86,19 94 453,19 15

94 95,00 90 93 93,45 465,45 15 1.386,70

11 Slotrutscher 8,05 11 95 94,79 95 95 93 472,79 9

95 94 95 93 92,62 469,62 11

90 95,33 95 94 93 467,33 11 1.409,74

3 Sweet Little Fifty(n 7,73 13 98 98,24 98 96 95 485,24 4

98 98 98 95 94,95 483,95 4

97 98 98 96 96,05 485,05 3 1.454,24

15 UM² 7,32 14 92 86 89,00 94 90 451,00 15

94 91 91,06 90 90 456,06 14

94 94 92,22 95 91 466,22 13 1.373,28

9 ZuSpätBremser 7,92 15 95,24 98 96 94 91 474,24 8

97,12 96 95 94 93 475,12 9

96 97 96 93 88,91 470,91 9 1.420,27  

Info  
SLP-Cup: slp-info.de
E-Mail: cup@slp-info.de  
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